2026 College Panhellenic Academy
Fraternity/Sorority Advisor Schedule

Friday, January 23
1 a.m.-1 p.m. Registration Hendricks Ballroom Area/
Registration Desk

1-2:30 p.m. Academy Kickoff & Keynote: Rooted in Belonging  Hendricks Ballroom A&B
- Growing a Stronger Community

2:45-3:30 p.m. Welcome

3:30-4:40 p.m. Legal and Legislative Landscape

4:40-5 p.m. BREAK

5-6:15 p.m. Cluster Data & Connections

6:30-7:30 p.m. Dinner Hendricks Ballroom A&B
7:45-9 p.m. Comprehensive Recruitment Assessment &

Action Planning for Your Community

Saturday. January 24

9-10:30 a.m. What Would Your Panhellenic Do? — Activity Hendricks Ballroom A&B
10:45-11:15 a.m. Risk Management Discussion
11:15 a.m.-Noon The Future of Recruitment
12:15-1:15 p.m. Lunch Hendricks Ballroom A&B
1:30-2:45 p.m. Today’s Sorority Woman: Data Insights
3-3:45 p.m. Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout Various

e Ask an Expert

e Managing Sponsorships
e Mythbusting the MRABA
e Peer Accountability Process Tips and Tricks
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3:45-4:15 p.m.

4:15-5:30 p.m.

5:45-6:45 p.m.

6:45-8:15 p.m.
8:15-8:30 p.m.

8:30-10 p.m.

Break

Coaching for Growth While Supporting
Struggling Chapters

Keynote: 10 Things | Wish | Knew About
Conflict and Community Building

Affiliation Dinner
Wrap Up

Trivia Competition with Prizes!

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B

Hendricks Ballroom A&B



