



2026 College Panhellenic Academy

Fraternity/Sorority Advisor Schedule

Friday, January 23

11 a.m.-1 p.m.	Registration	Hendricks Ballroom Area/ Registration Desk
1-2:30 p.m.	Academy Kickoff & Keynote: <i>Rooted in Belonging - Growing a Stronger Community</i>	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
2:45-3:30 p.m.	Welcome	
3:30-4:40 p.m.	Legal and Legislative Landscape	
4:40-5 p.m.	BREAK	
5-6:15 p.m.	Cluster Data & Connections	
6:30-7:30 p.m.	Dinner	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
7:45-9 p.m.	Comprehensive Recruitment Assessment & Action Planning for Your Community	

Saturday, January 24

9-10:30 a.m.	What Would Your Panhellenic Do? – Activity	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
10:45-11:15 a.m.	Risk Management Discussion	
11:15 a.m.-Noon	The Future of Recruitment	
12:15-1:15 p.m.	Lunch	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
1:30-2:45 p.m.	Today's Sorority Woman: Data Insights	
3-3:45 p.m.	Choose Your Own Adventure Breakout	Various
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Ask an Expert• Managing Sponsorships• Mythbusting the MRABA• Peer Accountability Process Tips and Tricks	



3:45-4:15 p.m.	Break	
4:15-5:30 p.m.	Coaching for Growth While Supporting Struggling Chapters	
5:45-6:45 p.m.	Keynote: <i>10 Things I Wish I Knew About Conflict and Community Building</i>	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
6:45-8:15 p.m.	Affiliation Dinner	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
8:15-8:30 p.m.	Wrap Up	Hendricks Ballroom A&B
8:30-10 p.m.	Trivia Competition with Prizes!	Hendricks Ballroom A&B